ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 1Aa (33:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00
ERAMO Nicola LOFRESE Giacomo LOFRESE Giacomo RIZZI Nicola MUOTRI Amedeo ERAMO Nicola
9.00

SIMONE Angela MUOTRI Amedeo RIZZI Nicola LOFRESE Giacomo MARINELLI Vincenzo
10.00
GRAMEGNA Annamaria MARVULLI Massimo 70 PELLEGRINO Caterina LOFRESE Giacomo MUOTRI Amedeo
MARVULLI Massimo 70
11.00 CIMINO Filomena

MUSCIO Francesco MARINELLI Vincenzo

PANARELLI Nicola  [FABRIZIO SALVATORE Michele | NORE Annunziata MUOTRI Amedeo SIMONE Angela

12.00

RIZZI Nicola

MARINELLI Vincenzo ANZALDI Rossana SICILIANO Nicola

GRAMEGNA Annamaria MUSCIO Francesco

12.50

MUSCIO Francesco ANZALDI Rossana ANZALDI Rossana
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ORARIO CLASSE - 1Acat (33:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
: CIRROTTOLA Francesco
PICCIALLO Maria V. CIRROTTOLA Francesco FABRIZIO SALVATORE Michele CIRROTTOLA Francesco
CASTORO Caterina CASTORO Caterina
CIRROTTOLA Francesco PICCIALLO Maria V. MISCIAGNA FILIPPO
CASTORO Caterina MISCIAGNA FILIPPO CASTORO Caterina CIRROTTOLA Francesco RINALDI Dﬂm:_aimcn GRAMEGNA Emanuele
PANARELLI Nicola
MISCIAGNA FILIPPO :
SICILIANO Nicola LANGIULLI Raffaella CIRROTTOLA Francesco GRAMEGNA Emanuele PELLEGRINO Caterina
'MARVULLI Massimo 70
CIMINO Filomena
CIRROTTOLA Francesco MARVULLI Massimo 70 PICCIALLO Maria V. RINALDI Domenico GRAMEGNA Annamaria
RINALDI Domenico GRAMEGNA Annamaria
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ORARIO CLASSE - 1Ag (33:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
ANTONICELLI Maria R. PELLEGRINO Caterina WALSH Deirdre M. MARINELLI Vincenzo MISCIAGNA FILIPPO
GRAMEGNA Annamaria ANTONICELLI Maria R. ERAMO Nicola LANGIULLI Raffaella CORNACCHIA Angela WALSH Deirdre M.
TEOFILO Antonietta MARINELLI Vincenzo MISCIAGNA FILIPPO
PANARELLI Nicola  |FABRIZIO SALVATORE Michele SICILIANO Nicola CORNACCHIA Angela CORNACCHIA Angela
TEOFILO Antonietta WALSH Deirdre M. ANTONICELLI Maria R. ANTONICELLI Maria R. GRAMEGNA Annamaria ANTONICELLI Maria R.
MISCIAGNA FILIPPO CORNACCHIA Angela TEOFILO Antonietta MARINELLI Vincenzo ERAMO Nicola
MARVULLI Massimo 70
CIMINO Filomena
ANTONICELLI Maria R. MARVULLI Massimo 70
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ORARIO CLASSE - 1Am (33:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
MISCIAGNA FILIPPO TOMASICCHIO Michele | GRAMEGNA Annamaria MISCIAGNA FILIPPO TOMASICCHIO Michele
SICILIANO Nicola
ANZALDI Rossana CICCIMARRA Caterina STIMOLA Cristina MUOTRI Amedeo RINALDI Domenico MISCIAGNA FILIPPO
PANARELLI Nicola
TOMASICCHIO Michele RINALDI Domenico MUOTRI Amedeo CARLUCCI Francesco PELLEGRINO Caterina
_ ZITO Maria
CIMINO Filomena
CICCIMARRA Caterina : L
CARLUCCI Francesco ANZALDI Rossana MUOTRI Amedeo EABRIZIO SALVATORE Micheldl RINALDI Domenico
GRAMEGNA Annamaria ZITO Maria CICCIMARRA Caterina ANZALDI Rossana MUOTRI Amedeo
TOMASICCHIO Michele LANGIULLI Raffaella STIMOLA Cristina
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20/10/2023 12.28 pm




ORARIO CLASSE - 1Bcatfa (33:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
CIRROTTOLA Francesco TEOFILO Antonietta CALIA Giovanni CALIA Giovanni
LAVOLPE Vito
CIMINO Filomena
, CIRROTTOLA Francesco . : :
TEOFILO Antonietta EABRIZIO SALVATORE Micheld TOMASICCHIO Michele BASILE Vito TOMASICCHIO Michele
CALIA Giovanni TEOFILO Antonietta i
SICILIANO Nicola PANARELLI Nicola GRAMEGNA Annamaria CIRROTTOLA Francesco
BASILE Vito
BASILE Vito CARLUCCI Francesco GRAMEGNA Annamaria ANZALDI Rossana BASILE Vito
TOMASICCHIO Michele CARLUCCI Francesco ANZALDI Rossana TOMASICCHIO Michele PRIORE Annunziata PELLEGRINO Caterina

ANZALDI Rossana

BASILE Vito

LAVOLPE Vito




ORARIO CLASSE - 2Aa (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
DIPALO Francesco MARVULLI Angelica TEOFILO Antonietta LOFRESE Giacomo LANGIULLI Raffaella RIZZI Nicola
LOFRESE Giacomo LOFRESE Giacomo TEGFILD Antnpleﬂa GRAMEGNA Annamaria MUOTRI Amedeo RIZZI Nicola
PANARELLI Nicola
. . e : MARINELLI Vincenzo
ERAMO Nicola DIPALO Francesco MARVULLI Angelica ABRIZIO SALVATORE Michela
MUOTRI Amedeo
GRAMEGNA Annamaria RIZZI Nicola MARINELLI Vincenzo MARVULLI Angelica MUOTRI Amedeo
SICILIANO Nicola J
TEOFILO Antonietta TRIBUZIO Chiara DIPALO Francesco TRIBUZIO Chiara MARINELLI Vincenzo

LOFRESE Giacomo

ERAMO Nicola
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 2Acat (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00
CORNACCHIA Angela GRAMEGNA Emanuele MUSCIO Francesco BASILE Vito BASILE Vito
9.00
: o : . MARINELLI Vincenzo -
BASILE Vito CALIA Giovanni MARVULLI Angelica ABRIZIO SALVATORE Michele MARVULLI Angelica
10.00 BASILE Vito
CALIA Giovanni MARVULLI Angelica LANGIULLI Raffaella CORNACCHIA Angela GRAMEGNA Annamaria
11.00
- it MUSCIO Francesco : .
CALIA Giovanni PANARELLT Nicola BASILE Vito CORNACCHIA Angela MISCIAGNA FILIPPO MARINELLI Vincenzo
12.00
MUSCIO Francesco MARINELLI Vincenzo MISCIAGNA FILIPPO GRAMEGNA Annamaria GRAMEGNA Emanuele CORNACCHIA Angela
12.50
MISCIAGNA FILIPPO
SICILIANO Nicola
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 2Ag (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00
_ e MARINELLI Vincenzo . :
TEOFILO Antonietta EABRIZIO SALVATORE Michele MISCIAGNA FILIPPO ANTONICELLI Maria R. MARINELLI Vincenzo
9.00
MISCIAGNA FILIPPO . : : : :
SICILIANO Nicola TEOFILO Antonietta LANGIULLI Raffaella ANTONICELLI Maria R. FIORE Domenico GRAMEGNA Annamaria
10.00
WALSH Deirdre M. ANTONICELLI Maria R. FIORE Domenico GIOVINAZZO Maria A. ERAMO Nicola

11.00
ERAMO Nicola Tmiﬂﬁﬂ:ﬁl‘? FIORE Domenico GIOVINAZZO Maria A. WALSH Deirdre M.
12.00 ANTONICELLI Maria R.
GRAMEGNA Annamaria WALSH Deirdre M. GIOVINAZZO Maria A. MISCIAGNA FILIPPO ANTONICELLI Maria R.
12.50
MARINELLI Vincenzo FIORE Domenico
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ORARIO CLASSE - 2Bg (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

SANROCCO Maria V. BUTTIGLIONE Irene FRATUSCO Nicola SANROCCO Maria V.

ANTONICELLI Maria R.

; MISCIAGNA FILIPPO SANROCCO Maria V. : e . -

AEOHECELIT 8ati o SICILIANO Nicola ~ |FABRIZIO SALVATORE Micheledl  TUSCIO Francesco CARHOC Erancss
MUSCIO Francesco PICCIALLO Maria V. PRIORE Annunziata ANTONICELLI Maria R. MISCIAGNA FILIPPO

PICCIALLO Maria V. BUTTIGLIONE Irene MISCIAGNA FILIPPO CARLUCCI Francesco PICCIALLO Maria V. GRAMEGNA Annamaria

; MUSCIO Francesco S = . | ! .
FRATUSCO Nicola PANARELLI Nicola BUTTIGLIONE Irene FRATUSCO Nicola FRATUSCO Nicola
ANTONICELLI Maria R.
GRAMEGNA Annamaria
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 3Aa (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00
TOMASICCHIO Michele | CALDERONI Francesco | CALDERONI Francesco MARVULLI Angelica Eﬁﬁf;ﬁﬁii Eﬁﬁﬁ%iﬁ%ﬁ;
9.00
GRAMEGNA Emanuele AGOFSﬁTﬂ‘;gEEIﬁi fﬂ";:””i“ MARVULLI Angelica LOFRESE Giacomo MIRRA MARIA N. AGO:JEEEEEI& fﬂ'}:ﬂ”i“
10.00
MIRRA MARIA N, Oé’;\l%“lﬂiﬁf MIRRA MARIA N, AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio LOFRESE Giacomo MARVULLI Angelica
11.00
CALDERONI Francesco DIPALO Francesco GRAMEGNA Emanuele OSITN%NLLTE? OSTUNI Nicola
. MIRRA MARIA N,
LOFRESE Giacomo OSTUNI Nicola MIRRA MARIA N, DIPALO Francesco DIPALO Francesco
12.50
ODSITN%NILTEf LANGIULLI Raffaella
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ORARIO CLASSE - 3Acat (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
PICCIALLO Maria V. LOMBARDI Vito LOMBARDI Vito GRAMEGNA Emanuele
: CALIA Giovanni
LASTORD Catfina DIGENNARO Salvatore
CASTORO Caterina PICCIALLO Maria V. LANGIULLI Raffaella CORNACCHIA Angela
CORNACCHIA Angela GRAMEGNA Emanuele CALIA Giovanni PICCIALLO Maria V.
LOM I Vito CIRROTTOLA Francesco MANDOLINO Raffaele MANDOLINO Raffaele CALIA Giovanni
FIORE Lorenzo
CASTORO Caterina
: : MANDOLINO Raffaele MANDOLINO Raffaele : CALIA Giovanni
CALLS Goyansl DENORA Marco DENORA Marco SAsEURR Cateling DIGENNARO Salvatore
CALIA Giovanni
DIGENNARO Salvatore CORNACCHIA Angela
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA
ORARIO CLASSE - 3Ag (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

BRUNO Giovanni FIORE Domenico WALSH Deirdre M.

9.00

FIORE Domenico

10.00

GIOVINAZZO Maria A. BRUNO Giovanni GIOVINAZZO Maria A.

) i GIOVINAZZO Maria A.
BRUNO Giovanni MIANULLI Francesco

11.00

FIORE Domenico WALSH Deirdre M. BRUNO Giovanni

12.00
LANGIULLI Raffaella Anc WALSH Deirdre M. BRUNO Giovanni

GIOVINAZZO Maria A.
12.50 MIANULLI Francesco

FIORE Domenico
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ORARIO CLASSE - 3Am (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

LUN

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

MAR

LANGIULLI Raffaella

LAGONIGRO Giuditta

TOMASICCHIO Michele

VENTURA Giulia
LOSURDO Pasqua E.

VENTURA Giulia
LOSURDO Pasqua E.

BRUNO Carlo

RINALDI Domenico

VENTURA Giulia

SIMONE Angela

MER GIO VEN

BRUNO Carlo

SIMONE Angela SIMONE Angela LOSURDO Pasqua E.

CONTICCHIO Rosa

TOMASICCHIO Michele

TOMASICCHIO Michele CONTICCHIO Rosa GRAMEGNA Emanuele

LAGONIGRO Giuditta TOMASICCHIO Michele CONTICCHIO Rosa

VENTURA Giulia GRAMEGNA Emanuele SIMONE Angela

20/10/2023 12.28 pm
SAB

VENTURA Giulia

LOSURDO Pasqua E.

BRUNO Carlo
LOSURDO Pasqua E.

RINALDI Domenico

RINALDI Domenico
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA
ORARIO CLASSE - 3Bg (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

FRATUSCO Nicola PICCIALLO Maria V.

0.00 TURCHIANO Francesca

PICCIALLO Maria V. LANGIULLI Raffaella FRATUSCO Nicola

| PANZAREA Annunziata
10.00 BALDASSARRE Michele

FRATUSCO Nicola PICCIALLO Maria V.

11.00 TURCHIANO Francesca

FRATUSCO Nicola

12.00

TURCHIANO Francesca PANZAREA Annunziata

| PANZAREA Annunziata
12.50 BALDASSARRE Michele

TURCHIANO Francesca PANZAREA Annunziata
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ORARIO CLASSE - 4Aa (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILET"

- ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm
SAB

MARVULLI Angelica

OSTUNI Nicola

ERAMO Nicola

AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN
. : CALDERONI Fﬁﬁﬁm MARVULLI Angelica
LOFRESE Giacomo AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio MIRRA MARIA N. DIPALO Fra‘.n OSTUNI Nicola
CALDERONI Francesco . CALDERONI Francesco CALDERONI Francesco
DIPALO Francesco Mﬁggﬂ'ﬁi ﬁ?c?:ﬁgca - DINOIA Luigi DIPALO Frar
PANARELLI Nicola DIPALO Francesco qum Luigi
MIRRA MARIA N.
CALDERONI Francesco | AGOSTINACCHIO Antorio S e FaRd L Shosice
ALO F PANARELLI Nicola s Uil
DINOIA Luigi OSTUNI Nicola
CALDERONI Francesco MARVULLI Angelica CALDERONI Francesco
OSTUNI Nicola OSTUNI Nicola DEBERNARDIS Raffaello DIPALO Francesco
DINOIA Luigi DINOIA Luigi PANARELLI Nicola
MIRRA MARIA N.
LOFRESE Giacomo LOFRESE Giacomo AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio MIRRA MARIA N.
ERAMO Nicola LOFRESE Giacomo

AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio
PANARELLI Nicola

MARVULLI Angelica

OSTUNI Nicola




ORARIO CLASSE - 4Acat (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
LOMBARDI Vito CASTORO Caterina GRAMEGNA Emanuele MANDOLINO Raffaele CORNACCHIA Angela
MANDOLINO Raffaele
GIORGIO Salvatore
LANGIULLI Raffaella BERLOCO Giuseppe LOMBARDI Vito
BERLOCO Giuseppe
DIGENNARO Salvatore
: BERLOCO Giuseppe S
CASTORO Caterina CONTICCHIO Rosa DIGENNARO Salvatore LOMBARDI Vito
: BERLOCO Giuseppe ; LOMBARDI Vito
CASTORO Caterina CONTICCHIO Rosa DIGENNARO Salvatore CASTORO Caterina DIGENNARO Salvatore
CASTORO Caterina
BERLOCO Giuseppe s
DIGENNARO Salvatore MANDOLINO Raffaele CORNACCHIA Angela CORNACCHIA Angela GRAMEGNA Emanuele
CORNACCHIA Angela CONTICCHIO Rosa
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ORARIO CLASSE - 4Ag (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

LUN

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm
MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

FIORE Domenico

WALSH Deirdre M.

BRUNO Giovanni

FIORE Domenico FIORE Domenico

BRUNO Giovanni

BRUNO Giovanni

WALSH Deirdre M. PANZAREA Annunziata

FIORE Domenico PANZAREA Annunziata PRIORE Annunziata

PANZAREA Annunziata PANZAREA Annunziata
SCHIAVONE Mariacarmen SCHIAVONE Mariacarmen

WALSH Deirdre M.

BRUNO Giovanni




ORARIO CLASSE - 4Bcat/m (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
: BERLOCO Giuseppe
CASIERG) Mancesca Wi LANGIULLI Raffaella CIRROTTOLA Francesco SIMONE Angela DIGENNARO Salvatore
CONTICCHIO Rosa RINALDI Domenico
SCALERA Laura
LOMBARDI Vito . :
LOMBARDI Vito BERLOCO Giuseppe MANDOLINO Raffaele
DIG&&”%“&?L‘;?;”E VENTURA Giulia %&E’;&E&;‘fﬂﬁ DIGENNARO Salvatore GIORGIO Salvatore
: MATERA Maria SCALERA Laura VENTURA Giulia
MATERA Maria |
BERLOCO Giuseppe MANDOLINO Raffaele
DIGENNARO Salvatore GIORGIO Salvatore
BRUNO Carlo CIRROTTOLA Francesco CIRROTTOLA Francesco VENTURA Giuliz SIMONE Angela
MATERA Maria MATERA Maria
SIMONE Angela
BERLOCO Giuseppe 3
DIGENNARO Salvatore MANDOLINO Raffaele LOMBARDI Vito
VENTURA Giulia CIRROTTOLA Francesco
BRUNO Carlo SCALERA Laura MATERA Maria
MATERA Maria .
SIMONE Angela
MANDOLINO Raffaele BERLOCO Giuseppe LOMBARDI Vito
RINALDI Domenico DIGENNARO Salvatore %ﬁﬁ?&ﬂ%‘fﬂﬁ VENTURA Giulia
LOSURDO Pasqua E. RINALDI Domenico MATERA Maria
GRAMEGNA Emanuele GRAMEGNA Emanuele
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm




ORARIO CLASSE - 4Bg (32:00)

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

MAR

20/10/2023 12.28 pm
MER GIO VEN SAB

PICCIALLO Maria V.

LUN
8.00
FRATUSCO Nicola
9.00
TURCHIANO Francesca

10.00

BUTTIGLIONE Irene
gl SCHIAVONE Mariacarmen

12.00

PRIORE Annunziata TURCHIANO Francesca

TURCHIANO Francesca

BUTTIGLIONE Irene TURCHIANO Francesca

FRATUSCO Nicola BUTTIGLIONE Irene FRATUSCO Nicola

BUTTIGLIONE Irene

12.50

SCHIAVONE Mariacarmen
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TURCHIANO Francesca

FRATUSCO Nicola

PICCIALLO Maria V. ZITO Maria PICCIALLO Maria V.
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ORARIO CLASSE - 5Aa (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00
OSTUNI Nicola LANGIULLI Raffaella VIR Nl AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio LOFRESE Giacomo AGOST;';‘P‘:‘S;HEE ;i‘”t””i“
9.00
MIRRA MARIA N. CALDERONI Francesco LOFRESE Giacomo AGOST;';:‘:‘E&HEEE ;i‘”m”i“ MARVULLI Angelica ODSITN%”LLTEf
10.00
OSTUNI Nicola MIRRA MARIA N, ERAMO Nicola DIE%%EEL”U“;:?“”
11.00 AR DIE%J%EELH;Z?D
DIPALO Francesco AGOSTINACCHIO Antonio eneiEhs e FLrSi;?ESCD
. MIRRA MARIA N,
R TR coo
12.50
CALDERONI Francesco LOFRESE Giacomo
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA




ORARIO CLASSE - 5Acat (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
SANTORO Maria CORNACCHIA Angela LOMBARDI Vito
SANTORO Maria MANDOLINO Raffaele
MANCINI Antonio MANCINI Antonio
LOMBARDI Vito
CORNACCHIA Angela GRAMEGNA Emanuele MANCINI Antonio
SIMONE Angela
i LOMBARDI Vito !
PICCIALLO Maria V. MANCINI Antonio MANDOLINO Raffaele PICCIALLO Maria V.
: SANTORO Maria SANTORO Maria
MANDOLINO Raffaele CORNACCHIA Angela PICCIALLO Maria V. MANCINI Antonio MANCINI Antonio GRAMEGNA Emanuele
. : SANTORO Maria .
LOMBARDI Vito LANGIULLI Raffaella MANCINI Antonio SANTORO Maria SIMONE Angela
SIMONE Angela
SIMONE Angela
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 5Ag (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

WALSH Deirdre M. MANCINI Felicia BRUNO Giovanni

9.00 BRUNO Giovanni

BRUNO Giovanni WALSH Deirdre M.

10.00

FIORE Domenico s and L WALSH Deirdre M.

GIOVINAZZO Maria A.
11.00 MIANULLI Francesco

BRUNO Giovanni

LANGIULLI Raffaella ERAMO Nicola

| GIOVINAZZO Maria A.
12.00 MIANULLI Francesco

FIORE Domenico GIOVINAZZO Maria A. FIORE Domenico ERAMO Nicola

12.50

GIOVINAZZO Maria A.
MIANULLI Francesco




ORARIO CLASSE - 5Am (32:00)

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

12.50

LUN

ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

20/10/2023 12.28 pm
MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

GRAMEGNA Emanuele

FIORE Domenico

LANGIULLI Raffaella

CONTICCHIO Rosa

VENTURA Giulia
MATERA Maria

MUOTRI Amedeo MUOTRI Amedeo

RINALDI Domenico

FIORE Domenico CONTICCHIO Rosa MUOTRI Amedeo

VENTURA Giulia
MATERA Maria

. i RINALDI Domenico
GRAMEGNA Emanuele FIORE Domenico MATERA Maria

BRUNO Carlo
MATERA Maria

RINALDI Domenico MUOTRI Amedeo VENTURA Giulia
BRUNO Carlo
MATERA Maria
CONTICCHIO Rosa it i BRUNO Carlo
MUOTRI Amedeo
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 5Bcat (32:00)

20/10/2023 12.28 pm

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB
8.00
BASILE Vito CONTICCHIO Rosa S e
0.00 MANCINT Antonio SANTORO Maria
CONTICCHIO Rosa CIRROTTOLA Francesco CALDERONI Francesco LASCARO Antonio
10.00
CARLUCCI Francesco LASCARO Antonio L e BASILE Vito
11.00 SANCIRL &bt e
CIRROTTOLA Francesco ﬁfrfg&? E:E;:;; CONTICCHIO Rosa
12.00
CALDERONI Francesco BASILE Vito BASILE Vito LANGIULLI Raffaella N CIRROTTOLA Francesco
MANCINI Antonio
12.50
CARLUCCI Francesco mhﬁﬁ'f:?ﬂll ::2;15““
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ISTITUTO TECNICO TECNOLOGICO "NERVI - GALILEI" - ALTAMURA

ORARIO CLASSE - 5Bg (32:00) 20/10/2023 12.28 pm
LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

8.00

DIDONNA Angelo

BUTTIGLIONE Irene _. | BUTTIGLIONE Irene
eRvi] BALDASSARRE Michele BALDASSARRE Michele

BUTTIGLIONE Irene

BALDASSARRE Michele PRIORE Annunziata

FRATUSCO Nicola

10.00

WALSH Deirdre M.

TURCHIANO Francesca TURCHIANO Francesca

11.00

CARLUCCI Francesco FRATUSCO Nicola

12.00

WALSH Deirdre M. TURCHIANO Francesca TURCHIANO Francesca CARLUCCI Francesco BUTTIGLIONE Irene

12.50

WALSH Deirdre M. FRATUSCO Nicola
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